

MISC Ex-103/2023

Order Dated :30-12-2024

Today is fixed for e/r of d/w

Petitioner is absent on repeated call.

It is now 12.25 P.M.

Petitioner to show cause as to why the instant case shall not be dismissed.

Petitioner has neither filed s/c petition nor taken any step.

Day adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 05-03-2025 for S/C by petitioner id n/o.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia