

M.X 103/2023

Order Dated :04/06/2026

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A against O.P. Requisite at once.

Petitioner files taraf hazirah.

The requisite of E/R of W/A has not been filed by the Petitioner.

Day adjourned.

Fix 30/07/2026 for E/R of W/A.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah